

General Retail Price List

O Peeled Cundy Post Class 4

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
PC18075C4	O / C4 / 1.80m / 75-100mm	£6.90	£8.28
PC210125C4	O / C4 / 2.10m / 125-150mm	-----	No Stock

O Machined Post Standard

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
MP18050	O / 1.80m / 50mm	£2.60	£3.12
MP16575	O / 1.65m / 75mm	£3.90	£4.68
MP18075	O / 1.80m / 75mm	£4.65	£5.58
MP24075	O / 2.40m / 75mm	-----	No Stock
MP180100	O / 1.80m / 100mm	-----	No Stock
MP240100	O / 2.40m / 100mm	-----	No Stock

O Machined Post Class 4

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
MP18050C4	O / C4 / 1.80m / 50mm	-----	No Stock
MP16575C4	O / C4 / 1.65m / 75mm	£4.90	£5.88
MP18075C4	O / C4 / 1.80m / 75mm	£5.55	£6.66
MP24075C4	O / C4 / 2.40m / 75mm	£6.95	£8.34
MP180100C4	O / C4 / 1.80m / 100mm	£9.20	£11.04
MP240100C4	O / C4 / 2.40m / 100mm	£12.45	£14.94
MP210125C4	O / C4 / 2.10m / 125mm	£17.00	£20.40

O Machined Timber Pole

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
JP3600	O / 3.60m / 100mm	£15.90	£19.08

D Half Round Machined Fencing Post

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
MHP180110	D / 1.80m / 110mm	£4.80	£5.76

D Half Round Timber Rail

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
HRRS	D / 3.66m / 85mm Approx	£5.60	£6.72
HRRL	D / 3.66m / 100mm Approx	£7.70	£9.24

Softwood Sleeper

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
SL2400S	2.40m / 100x200mm	£18.00	£21.60

Decking Timber

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
DB3600	3.60m / 120x 25mm	£7.95	£9.54
DB4800	4.80m / 120 x 25mm	£10.55	£12.66

Sawn Timber Peg (Pointed)

Code	Size (mm)	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
PEG450	50 x 50 x 0.45m Peg	-----	No Stock
PEG600	50 x 50 x 0.60m Peg	£1.00	£1.20

Sheet Materials

Code	Size (mm)	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
PLYWOOD12	12mm / 1.22 x 2.44m Pine Ply	£22.60	£27.12
PLYWOOD18	18mm / 1.22 x 2.44m Pine Ply	£33.90	£40.68
OSB18	18mm / 1.22 x 2.44m OSB	£22.10	£26.52

Fen Farm Supplies – 01353 776126

Un-Treated Sawn Timber

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
ST1816X38U	16 x 38 x 1.83m Untreated	£1.00	£1.20

Pressure Treated Sawn Timber

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
ST3619X38	19 x 38 x 3.60m Green	£2.10	£2.52
ST4825X50	25 x 50 x 4.80m Green	£3.50	£4.20
ST3647X47	47 x 50 x 3.60m Green	-----	No Stock
ST1832X75	32 x 75 x 1.83m Brown	£2.40	£2.88
ST3638X87	38 x 88 x 3.60m Green	£5.80	£6.96
ST36100X22	100 x 22 x 3.60m Green	£3.85	£4.62
ST36100X47	100 x 47 x 3.60m Green	£7.75	£9.30
ST48100X47	100 x 47 x 4.80m Green	£10.35	£12.42
ST36150X47	150 x 47 x 3.60m Green	£14.00	£16.80
ST48150X47	150 x 47 x 4.80m Green	£16.40	£19.68

CLS Pressure Treated Timber

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CLS3645X45G	45 x 45 x 3.60m CLS Green	£4.25	£5.10
CLS3645X70G	75 x 45 x 3.60m CLS Green	£6.90	£8.28
CLS3695X45G	95 x 45 x 3.60m CLS Green	£6.70	£8.04
CLS4895X45G	95 x 45 x 4.80m CLS Green	£9.00	£10.80
CLS36145X45G	145 x 45 x 3.60m CLS Green	-----	No Stock
CLS48145X45G	145 x 45 x 4.80m CLS Green	-----	No Stock

Sawn Timber Fencing Post UC4

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
ST180125	75 x 125 x 1.80m UC4 Green	£8.80	£10.56
ST210125	75 x 125 x 2.10m UC4 Green	£11.15	£13.38
ST240125	75 x 125 x 2.40m UC4 Green	-----	No Stock

Cant Rail (Brown)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CR2400	2.40m / 65 x 45 Brown	£4.00	£4.80
CR3000	3.00m / 65 x 45 Brown	£5.00	£6.00
CR3600	3.60m / 65 x 45 Brown	£6.00	£7.20

Wooden Gravel Boards (Brown)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
GB1830	1.83m / 150 x 22mm Brown	£3.00	£3.60
GB2400	2.40m / 150 x 22mm Brown	£3.95	£4.74
GB3000	3.00m / 150 x 22mm Brown	£5.45	£6.54
GB3600	3.60m / 150 x 22mm Brown	£5.90	£7.08

Square Wood Posts (Brown)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
P180075	1.80m / 75 x 75mm Brown	£5.45	£6.54
P240075	2.40m / 75 x 75mm Brown	£6.60	£7.92
P1500100	1.50m / 100 x 100mm Brown	£8.10	£9.72
P1800100	1.80m / 100 x 100mm Brown	£9.70	£11.64
P2400100	2.40m / 100 x 100mm Brown	£11.70	£14.04
P3000100	3.00m / 100 x 100mm Brown	£15.80	£18.96

General Price List

Waney Edge Fencing Panel

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
GL3	Waney Edge Panel 3ft	£22.25	£26.70
GL4	Waney Edge Panel 4ft	£23.75	£28.50
GL5	Waney Edge Panel 5ft	£25.25	£30.30
GL6	Waney Edge Panel 6ft	£26.65	£31.98

Closeboard Fencing Panel

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CB3	Feather Edge Panel 0.90m	£22.00	£26.40
CB4	Feather Edge Panel 1.20m	£25.55	£30.66
CB5	Feather Edge Panel 1.50m	£29.90	£35.88
CB56	Feather Edge Panel 1.65m	£31.10	£37.32
CB6	Feather Edge Panel 1.80m	£32.60	£39.12

Closeboard Garden Gate (Brown)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CBG0900B	0.90w x 1.75h (Brown)	£62.40	£74.88
CBG1200B	1.20w x 1.75h (Brown)	£66.75	£80.10

Standard Square Trellis

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
TR1	Trellis Panel 1ft	£10.00	£12.00
TR2	Trellis Panel 2ft	£13.00	£15.60
TR3	Trellis Panel 3ft	£14.10	£16.92
TR4	Trellis Panel 4ft	£20.50	£24.60
TR5	Trellis Panel 5ft	£23.00	£27.60
TR6	Trellis Panel 6ft	£24.70	£29.64

Picket Fence Panel (Sawn) - 15 Slats + 1

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
PP0900	Picket Panel 0.90m	£24.95	£29.94
PP1200	Picket Panel 1.20m	£28.40	£34.08

Single Picket Fencing Slats (Sawn Round Top)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
SPS0900	0.90m Round Top Brown	£1.10	£1.32
SPS1200	1.20m Round Top Brown	£1.20	£1.44

Pressure Treated Shiplap

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
SH3619X125	3.60m / 19 x 125 Green	-----	No Stock
SH4819X125	4.80m / 19 x 125 Green	£10.20	£12.24

Barn Cladding Feather Edge Board (Green)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
FB4800	4.80m / 175mm Green	£7.00	£8.40

Feather Edge Board (Brown)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
FB0900	0.90m / 125mm Brown	£0.75	£0.90
FB1200	1.20m / 125mm Brown	£0.95	£1.14
FB1500	1.50m / 125mm Brown	£1.10	£1.32
FB1650	1.65m / 125mm Brown	£1.10	£1.32
FB1800	1.80m / 125mm Brown	£1.20	£1.44
FB2400	2.40m / 125mm Brown	£1.90	£2.28

Fen Farm Supplies – 01353 776126

Concrete Spur

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CS75	75 x 75 x 1065mm Spur	£7.25	£8.70
CS100	100 x 100 x 1215mm Spur	£12.65	£15.18

Concrete Slotted Post

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CSP1800	1.80m Slotted Post	£14.60	£17.52
CSP2400	2.40m Slotted Post	£15.70	£18.84
CEP2400	2.40m End Post	£25.55	£30.66
CCP2400	2.40m Corner Post	£39.95	£47.94
CSP2700	2.70m Slotted Post	£18.40	£22.08
CEP2700	2.70m End Post	£28.25	£33.90

Concrete Gravel Boards For Slotted Posts

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CGB150183	1.83m Gravel Board 150mm	£10.35	£12.42
CGB300183	1.83m Gravel Board 300mm	£16.20	£19.44

Concrete Recessed Post

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CRP1800	1.80m Recessed Post	£22.25	£26.70
CRP2400	2.40m Recessed Post	£30.90	£37.08

Concrete Gravel Boards For Recessed Post

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CGB150240	2.40m Gravel Board 150mm	£20.70	£24.84

Post Support / Anchor for Wooden Posts

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
Awaiting New Price List Design			
Available in-store. Please contact us.			

Post Mix

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
RAPID	Post Mix 20KG	£5.00	£6.00

General Price List

Wire Netting

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
WN25060050	25mm / 0.60m / 50m	£37.50	£45.00
WN25090050	25mm / 0.90m / 50m	£52.50	£63.00
WN25120050	25mm / 1.20m / 50m	£90.70	£108.84
WN25180050	25mm / 1.80m / 50m	£112.00	£134.40
WN31105050	31mm / 1.05m / 50m	£39.00	£46.80
WN31120050	31mm / 1.20m / 50m	----	No Stock
WN50090050	50mm / 0.90m / 50m	£45.00	£54.00
WN50120050	50mm / 1.20m / 50m	£54.00	£64.80
WN50180050	50mm / 1.80m / 50m	£79.50	£95.40

Light Welded Mesh

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
LWM13X13	13x13mm / 0.90m / 6m	£16.65	£19.98
LWM13X25	13x25mm / 0.90m / 6m	£16.65	£19.98
LWM50X50	50x50mm / 0.90m / 6m	£19.10	£22.92

2.5mm Heavy Welded Mesh

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
HWM0900	50x50mm / 0.90m / 25m	£73.65	£88.38
HWM1200	50x50mm / 1.20m / 25m	£93.00	£111.60
HWM1800	50x50mm / 1.80m / 25m	----	No Stock

Plain Wire (*Approx)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
PW255KG	2.5mm / 5KG (120m Approx)	£17.15	£20.58
PW255KG	2.5mm / 10KG (240m Approx)	£30.80	£36.96
PW255KG	2.5mm / 25KG (610m Approx)	£55.10	£66.12
PW31525KG	3.15mm / 25KG (400m Approx)	----	No Stock

Chainlink Fencing Wire - 2.5mm Green (*Order Only)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CL090025	2.50mm / 0.90m / 25m	£71.75	£86.10
CL120025	2.50mm / 1.20m / 25m	£95.95	£115.14
CL140025	2.50mm / 1.40m / 25m	£110.75	£132.90
CL180025	2.50mm / 1.80m / 25m	£139.50	£167.40

Line Wire Included CL900=2, CL1200 - CL1800 = 3

*Other sizes / finishes available to order

Contractors Barbed Wire

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
BW200	200m Mild	£48.60	£58.32
BW200HT	200m High Tensile	£48.70	£58.44

Stock Fencing Wire

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
C8/80/15	800mm / 50m	£61.00	£73.20
L13/122/15	1220mm / 50m	£92.65	£111.18

Other sizes available to order

Fen Farm Supplies – 01353 776126

7 Bar Galvanised Field Gate

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
GG7BAR03	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 3ft	£57.50	£69.00
GG7BAR04	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 4ft	£68.25	£81.90
GG7BAR05	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 5ft	£73.65	£88.38
GG7BAR06	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 6ft	£79.00	£94.80
GG7BAR07	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 7ft	£84.40	£101.28
GG7BAR08	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 8ft	£96.35	£115.62
GG7BAR09	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 9ft	£98.40	£118.08
GG7BAR10	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 10ft	£95.35	£114.42
GG7BAR11	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 11ft	£112.20	£134.64
GG7BAR12	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 12ft	£106.95	£128.34
GG7BAR13	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 13ft	£129.25	£155.10
GG7BAR14	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 14ft	£127.40	£152.88
GG7BAR15	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 15ft	£128.60	£154.32
GG7BAR16	Galvanised Gate 7 Bar 16ft	£145.35	£174.42

Galvanised Metal Gate Posts (2m)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
GMHP114	Galvanised Hang Post	£61.35	£73.62
GMSP114	Galvanised Slam Post	£49.40	£59.28

Accessories for Galvanised Gates

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
Awaiting New Price List Design			
Available in-store. Please contact us.			

Gate Hooks (Galvanised)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
Awaiting New Price List Design			
Available in-store. Please contact us.			

"Jacksons" 5 Bar Wooden Uni Field Gate

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
JWFG0900	0.90m / 2'11" approx	£61.25	£73.50
JWFG1050	1.05m / 3'6" approx	£68.15	£81.78
JWFG1200	1.20m / 3'11" approx	£79.70	£95.64
JWFG1500	1.50m / 4'11" approx	£89.45	£107.34
JWFG1800	1.80m / 5'11" approx	£99.55	£119.46
JWFG2100	2.10m / 6'11" approx	£109.10	£130.92
JWFG2400	2.40m / 7'11" approx	£126.20	£151.44
JWFG2700	2.70m / 8'11" approx	£135.95	£163.14
JWFG3000	3.00m / 9'11" approx	£145.75	£174.90
JWFG3300	3.30m / 10'10" approx	£156.20	£187.44
JWFG3600	3.60m / 11'10" approx	£165.90	£199.08
JWFG3900	3.90m / 12'10" approx	£188.70	£226.44
JWFG4200	4.20m / 13'9" approx	£199.25	£239.10

"Jacksons" Wooden Entrance Gate*

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
Sizes 0.9m - 3.6m to order only (P.O.A)			

General Price List

Hanging Set for Uni Field Gates (Galvanised)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
Awaiting New Price List Design			
Available in-store. Please contact us.			

Other Accessories for Wooden Gates (Galvanised)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
Awaiting New Price List Design			
Available in-store. Please contact us.			

Picket Gate

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
Picketgate900	Picket Gate 0.90 x 0.90m	£37.50	£45.00
Picketgate1200	Picket Gate 0.90 x 1.20m	£41.65	£49.98

Closeboard Garden Gate (Brown)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CBG0900B	0.90w x 1.75h (Brown)	£62.40	£74.88
CBG1200B	1.20w x 1.75h (Brown)	£66.75	£80.10

T&G Gate

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
TG0900B	T&G 0.90w x 1.75h (Brown)	£92.30	£110.76

Orchard Slatted Gate (Green)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
ORCHARDFLAT	Slatted Gate 0.90m x 1.83m	£80.90	£97.08

Fen Farm Supplies – 01353 776126

Waney Slat (Untreated)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
WANEYSLAT	1.83m Untreated Waney Slat	£1.00	£1.20

Panel Cap

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
PTPANELCAP	1.83m Treated Panel Cap Brown	£2.00	£2.40

Fence Capping (Grooved)

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
CAP3600	3.60m Feather Capping Brown	£8.30	£9.96

Shed Roofing Felt

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
POLYRF10MB	1m x 10m / Black / Polyester	£35.50	£42.60
POLYRF10MG	1m x 10m / Green / Polyester	£35.50	£42.60

Timber Gate Post

Code	Description	Price Exc VAT	Price Inc VAT
TGP150210	150 x 150 x 2.10m UC4 Green	£27.40	£32.88
TGP150240	150 x 150 x 2.40m UC4 Green	£30.78	£36.94
TGP175210	175 x 175 x 2.10m UC4 Green	£37.95	£45.54
TGP175240	175 x 175 x 2.40m UC4 Green	£43.40	£52.08
TGP175300	175 x 175 x 3.00m UC4 Green	£54.20	£65.04
TGP200240	200 x 200 x 2.40m UC4 Green	£54.75	£65.70

All items subject to availability. Prices subject to change without prior notice. All measurements are approximate. Delivery charges may apply.
Disclaimer – Timber is a natural product and as such no warranty is given against knots, splitting, movement or life expectancy.
Our Timber is ungraded (unless specified). Items may be returned within 14 days for a refund (Terms Apply / Excludes special orders)